
1-18-26                      
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MILES AWARD

ALCARAZ SUSAN 69                  
ALEXANDER BRIAN 274                250
ALEXANDER KAREN 2,088             2000
ANDREWS SHELLY 25                  
ANTONUCCI JEANNIE 53                  
ANTROBUS BARBARA 6,227             6000
ARMS PHILIP 451                250
ARMSTRONG BETH 3                    
BABIN RICHARD 73                  
BABST CHUCK 104                100
BABST JUDYTH 209                100
BAGLEY RICHARD 375                250
BALL SUSAN 8                    
BERN LARRY 331                250
BERN NANCY 339                250
BEST LARRY 754                500
BETHEA BONNIE 166                100
BIANCO CAREN 37                  
BIANCO MIKE 37                  
BITTER JANET 86                  
BLACK ANNIE 32                  
BLACKER BETH 94                  
BLACKER MAG 24                  
BLAKELY MARTY 3                    
BLANKINSHIP LYNN 111                100
BOLD LINDA 284                250
BORGATTA LYNN 3                    
BRADSHAW MARY 139                100
BRAKENRIDGE BOB 3                    
BRANDL JIM 1,412             1000
BRANDL LYNDA 66                  
BRAUN DONNA 50                  
BRAZELL DONNA 12                  
BRILLHART RON 1,901             1500
BROWN ERIC 58                  
BROWN NANCY 200                100
BUDDEN JANE 1,049             1000
BURNS CO 3                    
CAGLE BILL 78                  
CAINE PAM 41                  
CALLEN HOLLY 20                  
CAMPBELL KATHY 38                  
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CARR-TAYLOR DEBBIE 366                250
CHAMBASIAN CAROLYN 345                250
CHERRY JIM 120                100
CHERRY JULIE 279                250
CHMIELEWSKI MARY JO 41                  
CHOMSKY LARRY 3                    
CLANCY BETSY 33                  
CLANCY GEORGE 33                  
CLARK STEVE 3                    
COHEN JACKIE 96                  
COLLINS ROBBIE 144                100
COOK JERI 6                    
COOLEY DAVE 35                  
CORNELIUS JUDY 103                100
CORNELOUP MARIE-NOELLE 7                    
CRAIG DANIEL 28                  
CRAIG SHAWN 34                  
CREWS NANCY 513                500
CROW CONNIE 3                    
CURREN PAM 53                  
DAVIDSON JACKIE 3                    
DEERING SHELLY 13                  
DEMARAIS MICHELLE 654                500
DENT HONORA 129                
DILBECK NIKKI 9                    
DILBECK RON 294                250
DUELLMAN KAREN 1,538             1500
DUELLMAN MIKE 2,251             2000
DVORAK LAUREN 123                100
EATON JO 771                750
EBERLY MARIE 7                    
EBERLY MARK 3                    
EDMONDSON LINDA 146                100
ELLIS THEDA 164                100
ELLIS WARREN 183                100
ERICKSON CINDY 684                500
ERICKSON GENE 589                500
ERICKSON FRIEDA 439                250
ERICKSON TAFFY 3                    
ESCHRICH BOB 2,235             2000
ESCHRICH NANCY 427                250
ESPARZA BOB 11,590           11500
ESPARZA LESLIE 11,638           11500
ETTLEMAN VICKI 272                250
EVERETT JOHN 78                  
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EVERETT LOUISE 115                100
EVERSON DENNIS 719                500
EVERSON FRANCES 1,763             1500
EVERT JACK 5,138             5000
EVERT SALLY 2,710             2500
FABRE GERRY 584                500
FABRE TERRY 470                250
FAJA JUDY 3                    
FAJA RALPH 3                    
FAVRO ROSANNE 73                  
FITZER STEVE 148                100
FLATNESS DAVE 1,024             750
FLATNESS SIGRID 950                750
FOGEL JIM 65                  
FOGEL KIT 136                100
FORMAN SCOTT 7                    
FRANKLIN GAYLE 1,384             1000
FRANKLIN JERRY 37                  
FRASER DAVE 6,669             6500
FRASER JUDY 8,093             8000
FREEMAN NANCY 17                  
FRIEDT LORI 3                    
FRYE STEVE 145                100
FULTON JOE 13                  
FULTON LISA 7                    
GADDIE SUSAN 96                  
GARLINGHOUSE ANN 76                   
GASMAN PAUL 24                  
GEOLAT DEB 21                  
GERKEN MEG 2,949             2500
GILBERT JOHN 95                  
GILBERT LARRY 46                  
GILBERT TRACEY 35                  
GOFF JUDY 6                    
GOOLD BOB 29                  
GOOLD LAURA 29                  
GOUGH NIGEL 3                    
GOUZIE DOUG 36                  
GRANT PETER 3                    
GREEN NANCY 3                    
GRUBBS GENE 7                    
GRUBBS LEA 11                  
GUDMUNDSEN SANDRA 7                    
HACKEL BRUCE 63                  
HACKEL NANCY 47                  
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HAEGELE MAX 5,087             5000
HAIGH BARBARA 11                  
HANSEN DEBORAH 118                
HANSEN KAREN 42                  
HARRINGTON SUE 51                  
HARTING DONNA 92                  
HEDSTROM ROB 600                500
HELD CHRIS 248                100
HERBERT CHARLOTTE 6                    
HERON RITA 3                    
HERON TOM 3                    
HICKS DENICE 242                100
HICKS DOUG 237                100
HIGGINS DOUG 1,945             1500
HIGGINS PATTI 1,201             1000
HILMES GARY 337                250
HILMES SABINE 316                250
HINKLE MAGGIE 1,255             1000
HINKLE ROGER 73                  
HINTEREGGER SARA 122                100
HIRSCH MICHAEL 16                  
HOFFMAN BARBARA 214                100
HOFFMAN LEE 266                250
HOLDER LINDA 16                  
HOLLAND THOMAS 3                    
HUTCHENS DUANE 3,060             3000
ILSE DON 27                  
ILSE JOYCE 12                  
ISENBERG DALE 379                250
JACOBSON DALE 33                  
JANUS CLAUDE 361                250
JANUS MARY 429                250
JARVIS URSULA 240                100
JOHNSTON BEVERLY 36                  
JOHNSTON J.J. 296                250
JORGENSON BOB (JORGY) 907                750
JORGENSON LAUNIE 774                500
JOYCE JOHN 3                    
JUNTUNEN MICHELLE 3                    
KAHN ROBIN 44                  
KANE KAREN 10                  
KANE PAUL 10                  
KEENE/RAS? KENDRA 23                  
KELLIHER KATHY 3                    
KELLIHER MARK 3                    
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KEMP JULIE 3                    
KLOPPINGER RENATE 240                100
KLUCKING NANCY 34                  
KLUG KATHY 102                100
KNAWA ADINE 1,071             1000
KOPP DEE 54                  
KOPP KEVIN 161                100
KORSMO HANS 14                  
KROSTUE KIM 4                    
KROSTUE SHERYL 8                    
KRUELEN DAVE 40                  
KRUELEN GRACE 64                  
KUHAR KIM 478                250
KUIZEMA ARLENE 1,544             1500
KUMMER DON 10                  
LABARBERA COLLEEN 16                  
LAHN JEANIE 117                100
LARSON JAMES 204                100
LAUCKS MARY 766                500
LAUDENBACH DANA 741                500
LENZ ETHAN 7                    
LENZ JILL 7                    
LEWIS KRISTI 11                  
L'HERAULT GARY 7                    
L'HERAULT JULIE 7                    
LINDER DEBBIE 15                  
LIVINGSTON MELANIE 7                    
LLOYD STEVE 476                250
LOCNIKAR JANET 900                750
LOCNIKAR JIM 570                500
LONG ANDREA 51                  
LONG REBECCA 854                750
LOOMIS JOHN 11                  
LUNDAL SHARLENE 3                    
LYNN ROXANNE 1,025             1000
LYONS CLIFF 205                100
LYONS KAREN TAYLOR 3                    
MACDONALD ANN 432                250
MACDONALD MIKE 1,266             1000
MALLEN DOROTHY 3                    
MALLEN RICH 3                    
MALONEY SHERIDAWN 27                  
MALONEY TIM 27                  
MANLEY CARRIE 3                    
MARINELLI ELIZABETH 347                250
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MARINELLI PHILIP 34                  
MARKS KATHY 145                100
MARKS LIZ 360                250
MARSHALL JANE 29                  
MARTINI MONIKA 833                750
MASHBURN ALAN 148                100
MASTERJOHN SHARON 97                  
MASTERJOHN TONY 1,246             1000
MATHERLY BRUCE 27                  
MATSON LINDA 3                    
MAXFIELD CECIL 666                500
McALLISTER LINDA *SEE E
McATEER MARYBETH 7                    
McDERMOTT ART 75                  
McDERMOTT NANCY 799                750
McKEE LINDA+3 41                  
McKEEVER LAUREL 159                100
McROBERTS ROSE ANN 22                  
MEADORS LAURA 71                  
MEADORS MIKE 75                  
MEHMERTorMET? SUZANNE 883                750
MENET RICK 227                100
MENET RITA 160                100
MERCER JUDY 411                
MESSER BRUCE 176                100
MESSER MICHELLE 124                100
MEYER ROSE MARY 49                  
MEYER TOM 967                750
MEYERS AMOS 149                100
MEYERS CHARLENE 1,826             1500
MEYERS TRICIA 38                  
MILLER CLIFFORD 238                100
MILLER TERRY 59                  
MOBERG MARY 57                  
MOBERG TOM 176                100
MOODY JANE 100                
MOODY RANDALL 98                  
MOORE JEANNETTE 10                  
MOORE BILL 252                250
MOORHEAD DEBBIE 40                  
MOORHEAD WALLY 31                  
MORELL KATHY 9                    
MOWERY MELINDA 156                100
MUELLER DEB 17                  
MUELLER JIM 147                100
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NAGELKERK THOMAS 3                    
NEWTON DOUG 2,022             1500
NEWTON JOHN 1,656             1500
NEWTON JUDY 1,444             1000
NICHOLS JUDY 3                    
NIESE HARRY 1,364             1000
NOWOTNY MARY 38                  
OGORZALEK PHIL 275                250
OLSON CAROL 1,296             1000
O'NEIL KANDI 31                  
O'NEILL JAKE 668                500
O'NEILL MICHELLE 111                100
OURSLER MARIANNE 3                    
PALMER CATHY 39                  
PALMER GUY 24                  
PAYNE LAURIE 1,788             1500
PAYNE JOE 343                250
PERCIVAL KEN 1,772             1500
PERCIVAL MADELEINE 1,678             1500
PERKINS CAROL 3                    
PETERSON ANN 3                    
PETERSON KEVIN 3                    
PITTENGER CLAUDIA 396                250
PLEYTE SELENA 169                100
POLACH JANET 3                    
POLACH JOSEPH 55                  
POLZIN KATHY 84                  
PORTER GEORGENE 3,094             3000
POTTER DENNIS 2,659             2500
PRETTI JOANE 14                  
PRIESTMAN ANN 3                    
PROBERT CLIVE 3,757             3500
PUPKIEWICZ MARY 32                  
QUEVEDO ERNEST 2,912             2500
QUEVEDO YVONNE 1,312             1000
RAFFO RHONDA 196                100
RAPP CHRIS 46                  
RAUSCH (Elizabeth) BETSY 299                250
RAVEN SIVA 1,086             1000
REED LAURA 14                  
REYNOLDS STEVE 3                    
RICHTER JOANNIE 37                  
RIGBY JUDY 291                250
ROCKLIN PEGGY 1,297             1000
ROPER CARY 1,568             1500
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ROSLING BERNIE 824                750
ROSS TOM 17                  
RUTMAN SHERRI 3                    
ST. GEORGE JIM 3                    
ST. GEORGE SANDY 3                    
ST. JEAN BETH *SEE A
ST. JEAN FRED 3                    
SALWEN VALERIE 80                  
SAUTER GEORGE 10                  
SCHAFER THOMAS 141                100
SCHMIDT AL 1,635             1500
SCHMIDT ROBIN 1,674             1500
SCHOEPFLIN SUZANNE 7                    
SCHULTZ VALERIE 170                100
SCHULZ KURT 882                750
SCHURLE DALE 137                100
SEDLACEK SUSAN 287                250
SELBACH SUSAN 9                    
SHELDON CHARLOTTE 141                100
SHELDON RON 357                250
SHELLARD SUSAN 26                  
SHEPHERD CHRIS 408                250
SHERRICK MIKE 73                  
SICURELLO MICHAEL 63                  
SIMPSON JOE                 228 100
SIMPSON TRACY                 183 100
SMALLEY NAN                 202 100
SMILEY JANINE (NAN)                   24 
SMITH PHILIP                   13 
SOMERS BARRY                   14 
SPARLING MILLIE 7,554             7500
SPIVACK SHELLEY 11                  
STAADEKER ILISSA 13                  
STANFORD PATTY 17                  
STEENSLAND KEVIN 556                500
STELLJES JIM 35                  
STEPHENS BRAD 88                  
STEPHENS DONNA 3                    
STEVENSON JOHN 3                    
STEVENSON SALLY 3                    
STRANC TOM 73                  
SUCHOCKI BARRY 87                  
SWENSON JOHN 583                500
SWENSON LORI 508                500
TERP JOHN 774                500

Page 8



TERP LINDA 35                  
TESSMAN BILL 350                250
TOMPSON CHARLES 9                    
TSCACHER JUDIE 22                  
VAN RYN DAN 9                    
VANDERWERFF MARGARET 3                    
VIGELAND KAREN 295                250
WAKEFIELD TOM 533                500
WALKER SALLY 3                    
WARNER CECILE 126                100
WATKINS DALLAS 155                100
WEHRUNG BARRY 389                250
WEHRUNG DEBBIE 1,201             1000
WEINBERG JEAN 123                100
WEINBERG PHIL 952                750
WERNER MIMI 21                  
WICKSTROM DEBBIE 3                    
WILLIAMS GINNY 5,317             5000
WILLIAMS JIM 1,817             1500
WILLIAMS NEWT 3                    
WILLIAMS TAMIE 24                  
WILLIAMSON SUE 3                    
WILSON FRANCES 11                  
WIMBERG BRENDA 3                    
WIMBERG TOM 3                    
WOLFFING BYRON 3,301             3000
WOLFINGER ANNE 11                  
WORSLEY CHERI 27                  
WORSLEY TOM 34                  
ZELLER BARB 9                    
ZELLER JIM 9                    
ZUBAY DONNA 23                  

TOTAL CURRENT MILES 196,655        

TOTAL MILES FROM OLD MEMBERS 276,983        

TOTAL ACCUMULATED CLUB MILES 473,638        
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